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Ergebnisse der 29. Klubsieger -Zuchtschau 1999 in Meitingen
Ruden — Babyklasse

Faust v. Wolfsberg
Faustus v. Wolfsberg
Ingo di Casa Bernadelli

ADRK 100841
ADRK 100842
LOI

Ruden — Jungstenklasse

Arrazs v.'t Hupke

Bandit v. Pallamedes

Don Johnson dei Tesori Etruschi
Gyemanth. Osko v. Blackriesen
Jagger v. d. Quellenburg

Raul Della Rocca Brancaleone
Xari v. h. Polderbos

Xinbob v. d. Reyngaard

LOSH 2214646
ADRK 100400
LOI 99/72649
MET 8908/98
ADRK 100410
LOI 99/74134
LOSH 837767
LOSH 831736

Ruden — Jugendklasse

Askan v. Himmelreich
Balko v. Remmelshof
Balto di Casa Bernadelli
Caro v. Rosslesgarten
Ciddo v. Rosslesgarten
Dayk v. Muhlenrad
Dingo v. h. Meerveld
Dirk v. Schwaiger Rathaus
Ehnn v. Lizber

Elnigno di Monte Catria
Falk v. Bickesheim
Floyd a. d. Blumental
Gandy v. Eisplatz

Gero v. Wildenstein
Grando v. Eisplatz

Hero "Od Dragicevica"
Irk v. Hause Hohmann
Jailbird"s Jury Trial
Kiralyhegyi Gringo

Matt del Cavaliere Nero
Noris v. d. Somerweide
Ondo du Maupuy
Ramiro v. Wolfert Turm
Ramses v. Wolfert Turm
Raudi v. Wolfert Turm
Rotthunter Fritz

Tex v. Vilstaler Land
Utz v. Weil3en Schwan
Warren Beatty dell”Antico Guerriero
Xinto

Xplosiv v. h. Polderbos

ADRK 099729
ADRK 098686
LOI

ADRK 098955
ADRK 098956
ADRK 099210
NHSB 2193993
ADRK 100167
LOI 98/148890
LOI 99/64997
ADRK 100231
ADRK 099216
ADRK 099595
ADRK 099703
ADRK 099508
JRSp 83049
ADRK 099553
WP 875338/06
R 036

LOI 99/101987
LOI 98/139831
LOF 23882
ADRK 099123
ADRK 099124
ADRK 099125
R 024

ADRK 099802
ADRK 099742
LOI 99/37610
LOSH 827323
LOSH 831107

Ruden — Junghund -Klasse

Akino v. d. Lauterbriicke
Andro v. d. Lauterbriicke
Anton v. Kirchwald

Asco v. d. Lauterbriicke

ADRK 097842
ADRK 097843
ADRK 098037
ADRK 097844

\AY
VSP
VSP

VSP
\AY
VSP
\AY
VSP
\AY

VSP

SG 1, KJS
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71
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76
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88
89
91
92
93
94
96
97

99

101
103
104
105
106
107
109
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Back v. d. Kdnigskanzel
Benno Slaska Gwara

Blackriesen Lambos v. Evman

Brutus v. d. Schutterquelle
Caro Indy Slodka Sznupcia

Cashmir v. Miegersbacher Wald

Castor v. Saton

Dark v. Hause Neubrand
Endy v. Hause Neubrand
Gauna v. Sonnenhugel
Haiko v. Twellbaker-See
Hakim v. Hause Enzian
Hassan v. Hause Enzian
Heiko v. Hause Enzian
Hero v. Hause Enzian

Irk can Auladell

Ispan can Auladell

Joker v. Turnleberg
Kenzo v. Brandenburger Tor
King Slaska Gwara

Lord v. Haus Pronebner
Osko du Haut Puygaland
Othelo

Vadak Ura Dock

Vico v. Rabenschloss
Vito f. House Hertog
Vulcan v. d. Teufelsbriicke
Yak v. d. Bleichstrasse
Zio Del Norte

ADRK 097307
PKR 11-53019

AKC WP 817531/01

ADRK 097289
CMKU 6717/98
ADRK 097315
PKR 11-54664
ADRK 097809
ADRK 098145
ADRK 098401
ADRK 097544
ADRK 098516
ADRK 098518
ADRK 098520
ADRK 098521
LOE 949363
LOE 949364
ADRK 097492
ADRK 098426
PKR 11-56487
OHZB R 4260
WNL 634

LOF 024187
MET 483/98
LOSH 813955
LOSH 816485
ADRK 098655
ADRK 098342
LOE 933519

Riuden — Offene Klasse

Alex v. Himmelgarten
Bandit v. Haflingerhof
Bandito

Baron v. Hofschiitz

Black Diamond-Rott Jeff
Boy v. d. Paddenburcht
Brando v. d. Hassberghthen
Chris v. Bickesheim

Clash von Lizber

Condor v. d. Frankentanne
Corro v. Waldhang
Cuidado Guitar Man

Don v. Sachsens Sonnenhugel

Drago a. d. Blumental
Erik de Roigar

Falco de Pedracastell
Ferro v. 't Klampersnest
Garry v. Gambrinus
Gawan v. Zimmerplatz
Graf v. d. Alten Festung
Hogan v. Gambrinus

ADRK 096761
ADRK 097142
LOI 98/45463
ADRK 095695
MET 8643/97
NHSB 2032905
ADRK 089868
RKF 52175

LOI DS 185434
ADRK 095648
ADRK 097241
BEK 9853
ADRK 097285
ADRK 097230
LOE 891960
LOE 753584
PKR 11-51242
NHSB 2075037
ADRK 091497
HR 12410
NHSB 2175134
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SG
SG
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SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
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SG
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129
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136
138
139
140
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142
146
148
149
151
152
154
155
157
158
159
161
162
164
165
166
168
169
170
172
173
175
176
177
178
179

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Ingo v. Brandenburger Tor ADRK 095177

Irko v. Alemannenhof ADRK 090960
ltus v. Sittard ADRK 095855
Max v. Calibra MET 2521/95
Mink v. Steilen Fels ADRK 094265
Nestor v. d. Sieben Eichen ADRK 096689
Nikor v. Vilstaler Land ADRK 094488
Nino de L"Etang D’lllhaeusern LOF 020022/03403
Oliver di Casa Bernardelli LOI DS 178862
Romel de Breogan LOE 0837807
Tinn Lopaski SLR 02154
Urig LOSH 777666
Viber v. Schloss Hexental LOSH 799889
Vico v. d. Vrundenhoeve NHSB 2125831
Riden — Gebrauchshund -Klasse
Afton v. Oberjagers Mithelfer MET 877/97
Calle v. Ehndorfer Moor ADRK 097069
Cid v. Kerberos ADRK 088662
Conan v. Lizber LOI DS 185424
Eduard LOI DS 187603
Falco v. Weihungstal ADRK 091867
Gando v. het Brabantpark NHSB 1993208
Gringo v. Handschuhsheim ADRK 086613
Jakob v. Haus Pronebner OHZB R 4185
Jeneck’s Sam WP 65063102
Joe v. d. Aar Miindung ADRK 093239
Laconian Rostam v. h. Ginderover NHSB 2118405
Lauf de Chatoisillion LOF 014262/2368
Matcho v. Hause Birk ADRK 092334
Morro v. Hause Marker ADRK 096186
Muck v. Vilstaler Land ADRK 093447
Onex v. Schwaiger Wappen ADRK 096972
Pascha v. Winkel ADRK 088200
Rex v. Hause Frick ADRK 092106
Shulz LOI DS 168565
Shirkan v. Bamberger Tal ADRK 095151
Umbro v. het Polderbos LOSH 795047
Urko v. het Falconsnest LOSH 774484
Utz v. Hause Miles WP 630987/02
Valko v. de Reyngaard LOSH 798682
Zuma’'s Uodustus S 25706/97
Ruden — Siegerklasse
Arrko LOE 541979
Barni JRSp 76960
Bek Zora BEK 9643
Ben v. Lerchenfeld RKF 33939
Benno v. Hause Haxholm S 17334/97
Champ v. d. Scherau ADRK 090762
Elliot dell “Antigo Guerriero LOI DS 166717
Erco v. Faust-SchloR| OHZB R 4124
Erlo v. Gambrinus MET. 8686/94
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197
198
199
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213
214
216
217
218

16

34

39

51

219
220
221
222
224
225
226
227
228
230
231
232
233
237
239
240
242
243
244
247
248
250

Froid di Casa Bernadelli
Gary Delle Madonie

Gil Crni Lotos

Graf v. d. Teufelsbriicke
Hoss v. Gliicksstern

Indio dell “"Antico Guerriero
Knut v. d. Lichten-Aue
Lars Hamerdzhein

Leon v. Schwaiger Wappen
Prinz v. Wachberg

Rick v. Weilsen Schwan
Rottewas Esko

Sun v. d. Somerweide
Torre van Peba

LOI DS 160777
LOI DS 167730
SPKP 608
ADRK 079643
MET 4045/96
LOI DS 169656
LOI DS 185601

RKF 11464/RUS 3064

S 17116/99

S 27942/99
ADRK 094002
S 24770/94
LOI DS 141819
LOE 984792

Riden — Veteranenklasse

Alf v. Lechfeld

ADRK 074880

Hundinnen - Babyklasse

Hayke v. d. Miwaja Hoeve

NHSB

Hundinnen - Jungstenklasse

Denise dei Tesori Etruschi
Hurbie v. d. Runderkraal
Jana v. d. Quellenburg
Onda Di Casa Giavara
Xmaurah v. Rabenschloss

LOI 99/72658
NHSB 2213815
ADRK 100412
LOI 99/58314
LOSH 835309

Handinnen - Jugendklasse

Aska

Haken

Maraya del Cavaliere Nero
Samy v. Moritzberg

Aika v. Ninok

Andrea v. Markgraflerland
Asia d. Monte Catria

Bluna v. Krummen Acker
Chessy

Cindy v. R@sslesgarten
Circe d. Tesori Etruschi
Cora v. R0Osslesgarten

Diva v. Hirschenbrunnen
Ebony v. Lizber

Efy v. Hause Sommer

Elsa v. Eggershof

Farah v. Hause Zimmermann
Hana od Dragicevica

Hitta de Breogan
Kiralyhegyi Gina

Mona v. Ostsachsen
Opium del Cavaliere Nero
Orsa a. d. Land d. Musketiere
Ronja v. Medilica
Strandsmedjans Qamomille
Xava v. Rabenschloss

LOI 99/65546
LOI 99/65548
LOI 99/101992
ADRK 099317
MET 7045/98
ADRK 099485

LOI DS 98/146283

ADRK 098754
LOI 98/160851
ADRK 098957
LOI 99/7005
ADRK 098958
ADRK 099343
LOI 98/148893
MET 1625/98
ADRK 099182
ADRK 098757
SP 83057
LOE 1007798
R 040

ADRK 099587

LOI DS 99/49171

LOF 24923
OHZB R 4836
S 34415/98
LOSH 822190
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290
291
292
293
294
295
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297
298
299
300
302
303
304
305
307
308

Xena van’t Ganzerikhof
Xira v.d. Teufelsbriicke

LOSH 823479
ADRK 100150

Hundinnen - Junghund -Klasse

Anka v. Hause Both

Ayscha v. Waldenburger Schl6l3le

Blondella od Vadanora

Bruni v. Stroher Land

Candy v. Herrengarten

Cimba v. Herrengarten

Dina v. Herrengarten

Diva

Doreen v. Welfenblut

Dorena v. Eggershof

Dunja v. d. Frankentanne
Espe v. Obergrombacher Schlof3
Fenja v. Eisplatz

Frida dell’Antico Casale

Hyra v. Hause Enzian

Irka v. d. Eper Dinkel

Ixa

Josie v. Turnleberg

Minx v. d. Lichten-Aue

Nina de la Bouverie d"Antan
Orane a. d. Land der Musketiere
Raja della Rocca Brancaleone
Ruby Tuesday v. h. Meerveld
Sita v. Herrenholz

Suka

Vaycka v. Rabenschloss
Ventina v. Rabenschloss
Yana v. d. Bleichstrasse
Yessy v. d. Bleichstral3e

Yvi v. d. Bleichstral3e

ADRK 098122
ADRK 0097449
HR 12607
ADRK 0097352
ADRK 097374
ADRK 097376
ADRK 098065
LOI 98/126061
ADRK 097333
ADRK 097557
ADRK 097361
ADRK 097579
ADRK 097828
LOI 98/90168
ADRK 098523
ADRK 097418
LOI 98/97849
ADRK 097497
ADRK 097903
LOF 022754
LOF 024925
LOI 98/103328
NHSB 2156559
ADRK 097369
PKR 1152928
LOSH 813807
LOSH 813806
ADRK 098345
ADRK 098346
ADRK 098349

Hundinnen - Offene Klasse

Aida v. Wuderscher Wappen
Aischa v. Maisbach

Akia v. d. Burg Welbertreu
Akim

Amsel v. Krummen Acker
Aysha v. d. Pulvermihle
Daisy von Sachsens Sonnenhugel
Dessy v. Bickesheim

Eike de Pedracastell

Elsa v. Huntetal

Erna v. d. Runderkraal
Fanny can Auladell

Farah v. Grinaer Wald
Hulda v. Hause Hohmann
laia

Jana v. Sinnbrunnen

Jara D'Ormar

MET 8854/97
ADRK 096204
ADRK 095917
LOI DS 153646
ADRK 095363
ADRK 095353
ADRK 097287
ADRK 096682
LOE 687900
ADRK 090423
NHSB 2032033
LOE 841267
ADRK 093586
ADRK 096742
LOIDS 17128
ADRK 095536
LOE 0933092
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320
322
323
324
325
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334
338
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
348
349
350
352
353
354
355
357
358
359
360

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371

Katya v. d. Silbergrube
Lea de La Bouverie D"Antan
Limba v. Zollerschlof3
Meggy v. Vilstaler Land
Nana v. d. Sieben Eichen
Nancy v. d. Somerweide
Pamina v. Burghtigel Mark
Peggy v. Blackriesen

Rita del Norte

Sanne v. Rabenschloss
Tessa v. h. Polderbos
Tina v. Weil3en Schwan
Uxia Du Dauchant

Vera v. d. Reyngaard
Zenta v. Hause Neubrand

ADRK 094228
LOF 15442/3784
ADRK 097040
ADRK 093449
ADRK 096690
LOI 98/35438
ADRK 094326
MET 9006/96
LOE 811799
LOSH 729726
LOSH 755301
ADRK 097148
LOF 25892/3875
LOSH 798684
ADRK 093087

Hindinnen — Gebrauchshund -Klasse

Babsi

Baghira v. Ulsenbach
Booma v. Lengener Land
Chantal v. Eggershof
Efrem

Frigga v. Grinaer Wald
Gesav. d. Scherau
Hasquia dell “Antico Guerriero
Hope dell “Antico Guerrieri
Jana v. d. Bleichstrale
Jessie v. Scheldetal
Jossie v. Scheldetal

Kira v. d. Lichten-Aue
Lexa v. Schwaiger Wappen
Mira v. Seedamm

Ossi v. Schlo3hof

Otti v. Hause Birk

Pam v. Bamberger Tal
Quenda v. d. Bleichstral3e
Rakovica’'s Glittering Debi
Tais v. Hertener Wappen
Tally ho della val di Cupo
Ute v. d. Flugschneise

LOI DS 184044
ADRK 096432
ADRK 095979
ADRK 090733
LOI DS 187600
ADRK 093590
ADRK 095554
LOI DS 168964
LOI DS 168962
ADRK 083037
NHSB 2050460
LOF 22858/3480
LOF 21490/3311
ADRK 094871
ADRK 096407
ADRK 092823
ADRK 094105
ADRK 088657
ADRK 090405
S 3994/97
ADRK 094423
LOI DS 169869
ADRK 092706

Hundinnen - Siegerklasse

Adoring Kaya v. het Wederzicht

Akira de Viamonte

Ari

Brenda v. d. Erper Dinkel
Ebby v. d. Burg Dinklage
Farouscha v. d. Runderkraal
luma dell “Antico Guerriero
Jette Stortebecker
Kimberley v. Bamberger Tal
Lady

Magi v. d. Bleichstral3e

NHSB 2036045
LOP 153302
LOI DS 153644
LOE 752413
ADRK 089096
NHSB 2054491
LOI DS 169659
ADRK 091817
ADRK 084941
JRSp 81309
ADRK 086441
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375
376
377
378
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Maya v. d. Blackriesen MET 902/96

Olivia Slaska Gwara PKR 11-38114

Rus RPH Neckar Arlett RKF 38331/RUS 5037

Sandy v. Rabenschloss NHSB 2225299

Zara v. d. Somerweide LOI DS 165526

Zilly v. Obergrombacher Schlof3 ADRK 091376

Zuma’s Naradija S 27189/93
Hindinnen - Veteranenklasse

Face v. d. Teufelsbriicke ADRK 078079

Zuchtgruppen

Von der BleichstralRe

\%
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Beste Zuchtgruppe



